1/1/2020
MONDAY - FRIDAY

PAID PROGRAMMING

HIGHWAY TO HEAVEN

LITTLE HOUSE ON THE PRAIRIE
LITTLE HOUSE ON THE PRAIRIE

FRASIER
FRASIER

WILL & GRACE
WILL & GRACE

(E/l) = EDUCATIONAL/INFORMATIONAL

Network Program Schedule

SATURDAY

PAID PROGRAMMING

HART TO HART

HART TO HART

MURDOCH MYSTERIES

ALL TIMES EASTERN
SUNDAY

PAID PROGRAMMING

THE VOYAGER WITH JOSH GARCIA (E/I)
EARTH ODYSSEY (E/l)
CONSUMER 101 (E/l)

NATURALLY, DANNY SEO (E/l)

VETS SAVINGS PETS (E/l)
THE CHAMPION WITHIN (E/l)

MURDOCH MYSTERIES

SUBJECT TO CHANGE

05:00A
05:30A
06:00A
06:30A
07:00A
07:30A
08:00A
08:30A
09:00A
09:30A
10:00A
10:30A
11:00A
11:30A
12:00P
12:30P
01:00P
01:30P
02:00P
02:30P
03:00P
03:30P
04:00P
04:30P
05:00P
05:30P
06:00P
06:30P
07:00P
07:30P
08:00P
08:30P
09:00P
09:30P
10:00P
10:30P
11:00P
11:30P
12:00A
12:30A
01:00A
01:30A
02:00A
02:30A
03:00A
03:30A
04:00A
04:30A




