Network Program Schedule

ALL TIMES EASTERN

			ALL TIMES EASTERIN	
	MONDAY - FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY	
05:00A	PAID PROGRAMMING			05:00A
05:30A		PAID PROGRAMMING	PAID PROGRAMMING	05:30A
06:00A	MAKE ROOM FOR DADDY	HART TO HART	MY FAVORITE MARTIAN	06:00A
06:30A	MAKE ROOM FOR DADDY		MY FAVORITE MARTIAN	06:30A
07:00A	MURDER, SHE WROTE	HART TO HART	MY FAVORITE MARTIAN	07:00A
07:30A			MY FAVORITE MARTIAN	07:30A
08:00A	MURDER, SHE WROTE	HART TO HART	THE VOYAGER WITH JOSH GARCIA (E/I)	08:00A
08:30A			EARTH ODYSSEY (E/I)	08:30A
09:00A	CHARLIE'S ANGELS	MURDER, SHE WROTE	CONSUMER 101 (E/I)	09:00A
09:30A			NATURALLY, DANNY SEO (E/I)	09:30A
10:00A	THE BIONIC WOMAN	MURDER, SHE WROTE	VETS SAVINGS PETS (E/I)	10:00A
10:30A			THE CHAMPION WITHIN (E/I)	10:30A
11:00A	THE SIX MILLION DOLLAR MAN	MURDER, SHE WROTE	THE OFFICE	11:00A
11:30A	THE SIX MILLION DOLLAR MAN		THE OFFICE	11:30A
12:00P	EMERGENCY!	STARSKY & HUTCH	THE OFFICE	12:00P
12:30P	EWERGENCT	STARSKT&HUTCH	THE OFFICE	12:30P
01:00P	EMERGENCY!	STARSKY & HUTCH	THE OFFICE	01:00P
01:30P	EWERGENCT	STARSKT & HUTCH	THE OFFICE	01:30P
02:00P	HIGHWAY TO HEAVEN	STARSKY & HUTCH	THE OFFICE	02:00P
02:30P			THE OFFICE	02:30P
03:00P	HIGHWAY TO HEAVEN	CHARLIE'S ANGELS	THE OFFICE	03:00P
03:30P			THE OFFICE	03:30P
04:00P	LITTLE HOUSE ON THE PRAIRIE	CHARLIE'S ANGELS	THE OFFICE	04:00P
04:30P			THE OFFICE	04:30P
05:00P	LITTLE HOUSE ON THE PRAIRIE	CHARLIE'S ANGELS	THE MUNSTERS	05:00P
05:30P			THE MUNSTERS	05:30P
06:00P		ENERGENOVI	THE MUNSTERS	06:00P
06:30P	LITTLE HOUSE ON THE PRAIRIE	EMERGENCY!	THE MUNSTERS	06:30P
07:00P	THE MUNSTERS	EMERGENCY!	FRASIER	07:00P
07:30P	THE MUNSTERS		FRASIER	07:30P
08:00P	FRASIER	COLUMBO (2HR)	FRASIER	08:00P
08:30P	FRASIER		FRASIER	08:30P
09:00P	ROSEANNE		ROSEANNE	09:00P
09:30P	ROSEANNE		ROSEANNE	09:30P
10:00P	ROSEANNE	THE SIX MILLION DOLLAR MAN	ROSEANNE	10:00P
10:30P	ROSEANNE		ROSEANNE	10:30P
11:00P	THE OFFICE	THE SIX MILLION DOLLAR MAN	THE OFFICE	11:00P
11:30P	THE OFFICE		THE OFFICE	11:30P
12:00A	THE NANNY	THE BIONIC WOMAN	THE NANNY	12:00A
12:30A	THE NANNY		THE NANNY	12:30A
01:00A	THE NANNY	THE BIONIC WOMAN	THE NANNY	01:00A
01:30A	THE NANNY		THE NANNY	01:30A
02:00A	WILL & GRACE	HART TO HART	FRASIER	02:00A
02:30A	WILL & GRACE		FRASIER	02:30A
03:00A	WILL & GRACE		FRASIER	03:00A
03:30A	WILL & GRACE	HART TO HART	FRASIER	03:30A
04:00A	THE OFFICE			04:00A
		MURDOCH MYSTERIES	MURDOCH MYSTERIES	04:30A

(E/I) = EDUCATIONAL/INFORMATIONAL

71

1/1/2020

COLOR INDICATES CHANGE TO SCHEDULE